Personal care and lifestyle / Protection / First Aid Kits

Margrethe emergency fire blanket

SKU: TP212200300
Categorie: Personal care and lifestyle

Fire blanket primarily intended for effectively smothering smaller fires, for example
involving clothing, bed linen, or pots and pans. The fire blanket is 100x100 cm and
is tested and certified in accordance with EN 1869:2019.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type

Item Height CM

Variations
Attribute SKU
#4126 [N TP212200300

| e
Wi g

Mm/;/, kg

Screenprint
body
100 x 80 mm
100

80

1

2

500

No

20 / Polybag
Yes
Unbranded
PRC

Red

16

3

16 x 29 x 3 cm
450

20

100

80

1

body
Screenprint
body
Individual gift pouch
29

Stock
1316

FIPEsi -
AMET
; ll/lﬂl[,{[,y f%;/%[ﬂ[r/r

0/ﬂ




