

Margrethe emergency fire blanket

SKU: TP212200300

Categorie: Personal care and lifestyle

Fire blanket primarily intended for effectively smothering smaller fires, for example involving clothing, bed linen, or pots and pans. The fire blanket is 100x100 cm and is tested and certified in accordance with EN 1869:2019.



General information	
Imprint Method	Screenprint
Imprint Location	body
Imprint Size	100 x 80 mm
Imprint Width	100
Imprint Height	80
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	20 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Red
Item Length CM	16
Item Width CM	3
Item Dimensions	16 x 29 x 3 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	450
Outer Carton Qty	20
Max Print Width Default MM	100
Max Print Height Default MM	80
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	body
Print Technique Default	Screenprint
Print Position Default	body
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual gift pouch
Item Height CM	29

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#E41F26 ■	TP212200300	3258